City of Crossville

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Meeting Agenda

Thursday, November 16, 2023

12:00 PM

City Hall

Planning Commission




Planning Commission

Meeting Agenda

November 16, 2023

23-0368
23-0366
23-0374
23-0367
23-0370
23-0371
23-0372
23-0373
23-0375
23-0377

Other Business

23-0376

Regular Meeting
Call to Order
Public Comment
Agenda Items
Cook Road Subdivision Phase | - Preliminary
Breeding Lot Line Adjustment
310 Myrtle Ave Setback Variance
Ledford Duplex Housing Phase 2 - Site Plan
Edward Jones Building 2 - Site Plan
Pilot Gas Station EV Charging Stations - Site Plan
School Street Duplex Housing - Site Plan
Starbucks and Multi-Tenant Structure - Site Plan
5 Small Cell Sites - Telecomm Review

Staff Reports

Proposed Subdivision Regulation Revisions

Adjournment
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