# **City of Crossville**

392 North Main Street Crossville, Tennessee 38555



# **Meeting Agenda**

Thursday, November 16, 2023 12:00 PM

**City Hall** 

**Planning Commission** 

## **Regular Meeting**

#### **Call to Order**

#### **Public Comment**

## Agenda Items

<u>23-0368</u>	Cook Road Subdivision Phase I - Preliminary
<u>23-0366</u>	Breeding Lot Line Adjustment
<u>23-0374</u>	310 Myrtle Ave Setback Variance
<u>23-0367</u>	Ledford Duplex Housing Phase 2 - Site Plan
<u>23-0370</u>	Edward Jones Building 2 - Site Plan
<u>23-0371</u>	Pilot Gas Station EV Charging Stations - Site Plan
23-0372	School Street Duplex Housing - Site Plan
<u>23-0373</u>	Starbucks and Multi-Tenant Structure - Site Plan
<u>23-0375</u>	5 Small Cell Sites - Telecomm Review
23-0377	Staff Reports
Other Business	
<u>23-0376</u>	Proposed Subdivision Regulation Revisions

City of Crossville Page 2 Printed on 11/9/2023

Adjournment